

All Pakistan Newspapers Society

ST-1/E. Block-16. KDA Scheme 36. Gulistan-e-Jauhar. Karachi Tel: 34012491-4, Fax: 34012495, email: apns@apns.com.pk, web:www.apns.com.pk

Ref: APNS/2019/11-A January 23, 2019

To: All Member Publications

Grant of Associateship to M/s. Starcrest (Pvt.) Ltd., Karachi. Sub:

Dear Sirs,

The Executive Committee of the All Pakistan Newspapers Society at its meeting held on March 16, 2018 at Lahore decided to grant associateship to M/s. Starcrest (Pvt.) Ltd., 3rd Floor, E-23, 2nd Commercial Lane, Zamzama, Phase V, DHA, Karachi, Ph. 35370581-3 Fax: 35370576 with effect from January 22, 2019.

The associate agencies will be required to submit their releases along with cheques of 60 days. These agencies will not be allowed to handle government advertising.

Member publications are hereby requested to add the name of the above agency in the list of APNS advertising agencies as an associate agency and enlist the following clients as the clients of M/s. Starcrest (Pvt.) Ltd.:

M/s. Dynasty Distributors,

(M/s. Pak Media Communications cleared)

(M/s. 4 Square Communications cleared)

I-C, Badar Commercial Street,

7-A, Phase-V, D.H.A.,

Karachi. Ph: 35205108 Fax: 35243957

M/s. Optimus Limited, 14th Floor, Chapal Plaza,

Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi. Ph: 32431181-8 Fax: 32465703

M/s. Hayat Kimya Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd., Office No.4,5&7, 1st Floor,

Park Lane Tower (Mall of Lahore),

172-Tufail Road, Lahore.

M/s. Bottleco (Pvt.) Ltd., C-27, Sector 31-A, Korangi

Mehran Town Extension, Karachi. Ph: 35070667-8

5. M/s. The Educators,

(A Project of Beanconhouse),

43-Jinnah Cooperative Housing Society,

Block 7/8, Off: Tipu Sultan Road, Karachi

UAN: 111-777-800 Fax: 4559867

M/s. Starcrest (Pvt.) Ltd., Karachi have undertaken that they have cleared all bills of member publications and have further assured us to clear claims of member publications if any, without further delay. Member publications are therefore, requested to inform us, if any of their bills are outstanding against the above agency within 15 days of the receipt of this circular.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

(Sarmad Ali) Secretary General